Bank Name

First National Bank of Eastern Arkansas
The First National Bank of Fort Smith
Legacy National Bank

Goldwater Bank, NA

New Omni Bank, NA

Column NA

City National Bank

First Federal Savings & Loan Association
Varo Bank, NA

Solera National Bank

First National Bank Colorado

The National Iron Bank

Webster Bank, NA

PNC Bank, NA

TD Bank USA, NA

First National Bank of Pasco

Florida Capital Bank, NA

First Federal Bank

Interamerican Bank, A Federal Savings Bank
Terrabank NA

First National Bank of Wauchula

Winter Park National Bank

First National Community Bank

Affinity Bank, NA

Family Bank

Date

06/2026
08/2026
06/2026
04/2026
07/2026
06/2026
06/2026
05/2026
04/2026
07/2026
08/2026
07/2026
08/2026
08/2026
09/2026
07/2026
08/2026
08/2026
06/2026
08/2026
06/2026
06/2026
05/2026
09/2026
08/2026

Address

P.O. Box 2019

P.O.Box 7

Post Office Box 6490

2525 East Camelback Road, Suite 1100
1235 South Garfield Avenue

1717 Mangrove Avenue, Suite 100
555 South Flower Street, 18th Floor
250 Bel Marin Keys Boulevard Bldg E
100 Montgomery Street, Suite 1200
319 South Sheridan Boulevard

535 Bent Avenue

P.O. Box 565

1959 Summer Street

222 Delaware Avenue

2035 Limestone Road

13315 US Highway 301 South

10151 Deerwood Park Blvd, Bldg 100, Ste 200-A

P.O. Box 2029

9190 Southwest 24th Street

3191 Coral Way

P.O. Box 966

201 North New York Avenue, Suite 100
P.O. Box 889

P.O. Box 1037

P.O. Box 647

City

Forrest City
Fort Smith
Springdale
Phoenix
Alhambra
Chico

Los Angeles
Novato

San Francisco
Lakewood
Las Animas
Salisbury
Stamford
Wilmington
Wilmington
Dade City
Jacksonville
Lake City
Miami
Miami
Wauchula
Winter Park
Chatsworth
Covington

Pelham

State
AR
AR
AR
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CO
CoO
CT
CT
DE
DE
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA

Zip

72336
72901
72766
85016
91801
95926
90071
94949
94104
80226
81054
06068
06905
19801
19808
33525
32256
32056
33165
33145
33873
32789
30705
30210
31779



Bank Name

Vidalia Federal Savings Bank

The First National Bank of Waynesboro
American Savings Bank, NA

Midstates Bank, NA

Frontier Bank

Citizens National Bank of Albion

Village Bank & Trust, NA

First Federal Savings Bank of Champaign-Urbana
BMO Bank NA

GN Bank

First National Bank & Trust Company
Union National Bank

The Fairfield National Bank

The First National Bank of Litchfield
The Farmers and Merchants National Bank
Servbank, NA

INB, NA

First National Bank of Steeleville

North Shore Trust and Savings
Wheaton Bank & Trust Company, NA
First Federal Savings Bank

Community National Bank

The Farmers National Bank of Danville
The Citizens National Bank of Somerset

Beauregard FSB

Date

07/2026
09/2026
06/2026
07/2026
06/2026
06/2026
05/2026
08/2026
04/2026
04/2026
05/2026
06/2026
07/2026
04/2026
05/2026
09/2026
07/2026
07/2026
07/2026
05/2026
08/2026
06/2026
06/2026
08/2026
05/2026

Address

P.O. Box 666

P.O. Box 647

P.O. Box 2300

1851 Madison Avenue, Suite 732
301 1st Avenue

P.O. Box 100

234 West Northwest Highway
P.O. Box 1010

320 South Canal Street

4619 South King Drive

P.O. Box 191

P.O. Box 327

P.O. Box 429

324 North State Street, P.O. Box 450

P.O. Box 309

3201 Orchard Road

322 East Capitol Avenue
P.O. Box 97, 319 West Broadway
700 South Lewis Avenue
100 North Wheaton Avenue
P.O. Box 527

P.O. Box 210

P.O. Box 28

P.O. Box 760

P.O. Box 70

City

Vidalia
Waynesboro
Honolulu
Council Bluffs
Rock Rapids
Albion
Arlington Heights
Champaign
Chicago
Chicago
Clinton

Elgin
Fairfield
Litchfield
Nashville
Oswego
Springfield
Steeleville
Waukegan
Wheaton
Rochester
Seneca
Danville
Somerset

Deridder

State
GA
GA
HI

Zip

30474
30830
96804
51503
51246
62806
60004
61824
60606
60653
61727
60120
62837
62056
62263
60543
62701
62288
60085
60187
46975
66538
40422
42502
70634



Bank Name

First Federal Bank of Louisiana
Progressive National Bank

Anthem Bank & Trust

Louisiana National Bank

Homestead Savings Bank

Dearborn Federal Savings Bank
MidCountry Bank

The First National Bank of Fairfax
The First National Bank of Milaca
Ameriprise Bank, FSB

Think Mutual Bank

The First National Bank at St. James
First National Bank Minnesota
Mid-Central National Bank

First National Bank North

North American Savings Bank, FSB
UMB Bank, NA

The Tipton Latham Bank, NA

Grand Bank For Savings, FSB

Pike National Bank

First Federal Savings & Loan Association
Bank of America, NA

First Federal Savings Bank of Lincolnton
Piedmont Federal Savings Bank

Dakota Community Bank & Trust, NA

Date

04/2026
04/2026
07/2026
06/2026
09/2026
08/2026
05/2026
04/2026
08/2026
04/2026
08/2026
04/2026
08/2026
08/2026
08/2026
09/2026
06/2026
08/2026
06/2026
07/2026
04/2026
04/2026
06/2026
06/2026
06/2026

Address

P.O. Box 1667

P.O. Box 233

P.O. Box 563

2001 North Trenton Street
415 South Superior Street
P.O. Box 2009

7825 Washington Avenue South, Suite 120

P.O. Box 200

P.O. Box 38

901 3rd Avenue South

5200 Members Parkway, Northwest
P.O. Box 270

226 West Nassau Street

520 Jefferson Street South

P.O. Box 520

12498 South US Highway 71
1010 Grand Avenue

P.O. Box 759

P.O. Drawer 16988

P.O. Box 1666

P.O. Box 640

100 North Tryon Street, Suite 170
320 East Main Street

201 South Stratford Road

609 Main Street

City

Lake Charles
Mansfield
Plaquemine
Ruston
Albion
Dearborn
Bloomington
Fairfax
Milaca
Minneapolis
Rochester
St. James
St. Peter
Wadena
Walker
Grandview
Kansas City
Tipton
Hattiesburg
McComb
Pascagoula
Charlotte

Lincolnton

Winston-Salem

Hebron

State
LA
LA
LA
LA
Ml
Ml
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MS
MS
MS
NC
NC
NC
ND

Zip

70602
71052
70765
71270
49224
48123
55439
55332
56353
55402
55903
56081
56082
56482
56484
64030
64106
65081
39404
39649
39568
28202
28092
27103
58638



Bank Name

Home Federal Savings and Loan Association
The First National Bank of Johnson

Lincoln Federal Savings Bank of Nebraska
Premier Bank NA

First Hope Bank, NBA

Pioneer Bank

Maspeth Federal Savings & Loan Association
The Bank of East Asia, Limited

The Upstate National Bank

Savannah Bank NA

Generations Bank

Northfield Bank

Geddes Federal Savings and Loan Association
Champlain National Bank

KeyBank NA

The First National Bank of Dennison
Greenville National Bank

Fairfield Federal Savings & Loan Association
The Park National Bank

Liberty Savings Bank, FSB

The City National Bank and Trust Company
The First National Bank in Marlow

BOKF, NA

First United National Bank

Hatboro Federal Savings

Date

06/2026
08/2026
07/2026
07/2026
08/2026
06/2026
06/2026
06/2026
06/2026
04/2026
07/2026
06/2026
08/2026
04/2026
07/2026
09/2026
06/2026
06/2026
05/2026
09/2026
06/2026
06/2026
07/2026
04/2026
08/2026

Address

P.O. Box 1009

P.O. Box 215

8400 Maddox Drive
16802 Burke Street
Union and High Streets
P.O. Box 130

5618 69th Street

540 Madison Avenue
150 State Street

P.O. Box 278

19 Cayuga Street
4142 Hylan Boulevard

2208 West Genesee Street

3900 Nys Route 22
127 Public Square
P.O. Box 31

P.O. Box 190

P.O. Box 728

50 North Third Street
2251 Rombach Avenue
P.O. Box 2009

P.O. Box 33

P.O. Box 2300
P.O.Box 7

221 South York Road

City

Grand Island
Johnson
Lincoln
Omaha
Hope
Roswell
Maspeth
New York
Rochester

Savannah

Seneca Falls

Staten Island

Syracuse
Willsboro
Cleveland
Dennison
Greenville
Lancaster
Newark
Wilmington
Lawton
Marlow
Tulsa
Fryburg

Hatboro

State
NE
NE
NE
NE
NJ
NM
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
PA
PA

Zip

68802
68378
68520
68118
07844
88202
11378
10022
14614
13146
13148
10308
13219
12996
44114
44621
45331
43130
43055
45177
73502
73055
74192
16326
19040



Bank Name
NexTier Bank, NA
BNY Mellon, NA

Shoreham Bank

First Piedmont Federal Savings & Loan Association

Coastal Carolina National Bank

First National Bank of Burleson

The City National Bank of Colorado City
City National Bank

American Bank, NA

Dallas Capital Bank, NA

Inwood National Bank

First Texas National Bank

First National Bank of Fort Stockton
The First National Bank of Granbury
Henderson Federal Savings Bank

First National Bank of Hereford

First National Bank of Huntsville

Austin Bank, Texas NA

First National Bank Texas

The First National Bank of Livingston
Lone Star National Bank

The First National Bank of Sterling City
The American National Bank of Texas
Commercial National Bank of Texarkana

Woodforest National Bank

Date

06/2026
09/2026
06/2026
06/2026
06/2026
04/2026
07/2026
08/2026
04/2026
04/2026
09/2026
07/2026
07/2026
06/2026
07/2026
07/2026
09/2026
06/2026
08/2026
05/2026
08/2026
07/2026
06/2026
07/2026
06/2026

Address

P.O. Box 958

1915 One Mellon Bank Center
One Shoreham Way

P.O. Box 1900

1012 38th Avenue North, Suite 100
P.O. Box 699

Box 1031

P.O. Box 1798

P.O. Box 540936

P.O. Box 814810

P.O. Box 7206

P.O. Box 550

P.O. Box 1329

P.O. Box 400

P.O. Box 1029

P.O. Box 1033

P.O. Box 659

P.O. Box 951

901 East Central Texas Expressway
P.O. Box 671

P.O. Box 1127

P.O. Box 25

P.O. Box 40

P.O. Box 1998

P.O. Box 7889

City
Kittanning
Pittsburgh
Warwick
Gaffney
Myrtle Beach
Burleson
Colorado City
Corsicana
Dallas

Dallas

Dallas
Floydada
Fort Stockton
Granbury
Henderson
Hereford
Huntsville
Jacksonville
Killeen
Livingston
Pharr
Sterling City
Terrell
Texarkana
The Woodlands

State
PA
PA
RI
SC
SC
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

Zip

16201
15258
02886
29342
29577
76097
79512
75151
75354
75381
75209
79235
79735
76048
75653
79045
77342
75766
76541
77351
78577
76951
75160
75504
77387



Bank Name

The Waggoner National Bank of Vernon
LendingClub Bank, NA

First National Bank

Blue Ridge Bank, NA

Citizens Community Federal NA
Town Bank, NA

Park Bank, NA

Prevail Bank

The Peshtigo National Bank

First National Bank of River Falls

First Federal Bank & Trust

Date

07/2026
04/2026
08/2026
04/2026
04/2026
05/2026
08/2026
05/2026
09/2026
04/2026
07/2026

Address

P.O. Box 2271

2701 North Thanksgiving Way
P.O. Box 29

17 West Main Street

2174 Eastridge Center

850 West North Shore Drive

1200 South Main Street, P.O. Box 100
P.O. Box 239

250 French Street

P.O. Box 166

671 lllinois Street, P. O. Box 6007

City
Vernon
Lehi
Altavista
Luray

Eau Claire
Hartland
Holmen
Medford
Peshtigo
River Falls

Sheridan

State
TX
)
VA
VA
Wi
Wi
Wi
W1
WI
Wi
WY

Zip

76385
84043
24517
22835
54701
53029
54636
54451
54157
54022
82801



