

<b>Bank Name</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Zip</b>
First National Bank of Eastern Arkansas	06/2026	P.O. Box 2019	Forrest City	AR	72336
The First National Bank of Fort Smith	08/2026	P.O. Box 7	Fort Smith	AR	72901
Legacy National Bank	06/2026	Post Office Box 6490	Springdale	AR	72766
Goldwater Bank, NA	04/2026	2525 East Camelback Road, Suite 1100	Phoenix	AZ	85016
New Omni Bank, NA	07/2026	1235 South Garfield Avenue	Alhambra	CA	91801
Column NA	06/2026	1717 Mangrove Avenue, Suite 100	Chico	CA	95926
City National Bank	06/2026	555 South Flower Street, 18th Floor	Los Angeles	CA	90071
First Federal Savings & Loan Association	05/2026	250 Bel Marin Keys Boulevard Bldg E	Novato	CA	94949
Varo Bank, NA	04/2026	100 Montgomery Street, Suite 1200	San Francisco	CA	94104
Solera National Bank	07/2026	319 South Sheridan Boulevard	Lakewood	CO	80226
First National Bank Colorado	08/2026	535 Bent Avenue	Las Animas	CO	81054
The National Iron Bank	07/2026	P.O. Box 565	Salisbury	CT	06068
Webster Bank, NA	08/2026	1959 Summer Street	Stamford	CT	06905
PNC Bank, NA	08/2026	222 Delaware Avenue	Wilmington	DE	19801
TD Bank USA, NA	09/2026	2035 Limestone Road	Wilmington	DE	19808
First National Bank of Pasco	07/2026	13315 US Highway 301 South	Dade City	FL	33525
Florida Capital Bank, NA	08/2026	10151 Deerwood Park Blvd, Bldg 100, Ste 200-A	Jacksonville	FL	32256
First Federal Bank	08/2026	P.O. Box 2029	Lake City	FL	32056
Interamerican Bank, A Federal Savings Bank	06/2026	9190 Southwest 24th Street	Miami	FL	33165
Terrabank NA	08/2026	3191 Coral Way	Miami	FL	33145
First National Bank of Wauchula	06/2026	P.O. Box 966	Wauchula	FL	33873
Winter Park National Bank	06/2026	201 North New York Avenue, Suite 100	Winter Park	FL	32789
First National Community Bank	05/2026	P.O. Box 889	Chatsworth	GA	30705
Affinity Bank, NA	09/2026	P.O. Box 1037	Covington	GA	30210
Family Bank	08/2026	P.O. Box 647	Pelham	GA	31779

<b>Bank Name</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Zip</b>
Vidalia Federal Savings Bank	07/2026	P.O. Box 666	Vidalia	GA	30474
The First National Bank of Waynesboro	09/2026	P.O. Box 647	Waynesboro	GA	30830
American Savings Bank, NA	06/2026	P.O. Box 2300	Honolulu	HI	96804
Midstates Bank, NA	07/2026	1851 Madison Avenue, Suite 732	Council Bluffs	IA	51503
Frontier Bank	06/2026	301 1st Avenue	Rock Rapids	IA	51246
Citizens National Bank of Albion	06/2026	P.O. Box 100	Albion	IL	62806
Village Bank & Trust, NA	05/2026	234 West Northwest Highway	Arlington Heights	IL	60004
First Federal Savings Bank of Champaign-Urbana	08/2026	P.O. Box 1010	Champaign	IL	61824
BMO Bank NA	04/2026	320 South Canal Street	Chicago	IL	60606
GN Bank	04/2026	4619 South King Drive	Chicago	IL	60653
First National Bank & Trust Company	05/2026	P.O. Box 191	Clinton	IL	61727
Union National Bank	06/2026	P.O. Box 327	Elgin	IL	60120
The Fairfield National Bank	07/2026	P.O. Box 429	Fairfield	IL	62837
The First National Bank of Litchfield	04/2026	324 North State Street, P.O. Box 450	Litchfield	IL	62056
The Farmers and Merchants National Bank	05/2026	P.O. Box 309	Nashville	IL	62263
Servbank, NA	09/2026	3201 Orchard Road	Oswego	IL	60543
INB, NA	07/2026	322 East Capitol Avenue	Springfield	IL	62701
First National Bank of Steeleville	07/2026	P.O. Box 97, 319 West Broadway	Steeleville	IL	62288
North Shore Trust and Savings	07/2026	700 South Lewis Avenue	Waukegan	IL	60085
Wheaton Bank & Trust Company, NA	05/2026	100 North Wheaton Avenue	Wheaton	IL	60187
First Federal Savings Bank	08/2026	P.O. Box 527	Rochester	IN	46975
Community National Bank	06/2026	P.O. Box 210	Seneca	KS	66538
The Farmers National Bank of Danville	06/2026	P.O. Box 28	Danville	KY	40422
The Citizens National Bank of Somerset	08/2026	P.O. Box 760	Somerset	KY	42502
Beauregard FSB	05/2026	P.O. Box 70	Deridder	LA	70634

<b>Bank Name</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Zip</b>
First Federal Bank of Louisiana	04/2026	P.O. Box 1667	Lake Charles	LA	70602
Progressive National Bank	04/2026	P.O. Box 233	Mansfield	LA	71052
Anthem Bank & Trust	07/2026	P.O. Box 563	Plaquemine	LA	70765
Louisiana National Bank	06/2026	2001 North Trenton Street	Ruston	LA	71270
Homestead Savings Bank	09/2026	415 South Superior Street	Albion	MI	49224
Dearborn Federal Savings Bank	08/2026	P.O. Box 2009	Dearborn	MI	48123
MidCountry Bank	05/2026	7825 Washington Avenue South, Suite 120	Bloomington	MN	55439
The First National Bank of Fairfax	04/2026	P.O. Box 200	Fairfax	MN	55332
The First National Bank of Milaca	08/2026	P.O. Box 38	Milaca	MN	56353
Ameriprise Bank, FSB	04/2026	901 3rd Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55402
Think Mutual Bank	08/2026	5200 Members Parkway, Northwest	Rochester	MN	55903
The First National Bank at St. James	04/2026	P.O. Box 270	St. James	MN	56081
First National Bank Minnesota	08/2026	226 West Nassau Street	St. Peter	MN	56082
Mid-Central National Bank	08/2026	520 Jefferson Street South	Wadena	MN	56482
First National Bank North	08/2026	P.O. Box 520	Walker	MN	56484
North American Savings Bank, FSB	09/2026	12498 South US Highway 71	Grandview	MO	64030
UMB Bank, NA	06/2026	1010 Grand Avenue	Kansas City	MO	64106
The Tipton Latham Bank, NA	08/2026	P.O. Box 759	Tipton	MO	65081
Grand Bank For Savings, FSB	06/2026	P.O. Drawer 16988	Hattiesburg	MS	39404
Pike National Bank	07/2026	P.O. Box 1666	McComb	MS	39649
First Federal Savings & Loan Association	04/2026	P.O. Box 640	Pascagoula	MS	39568
Bank of America, NA	04/2026	100 North Tryon Street, Suite 170	Charlotte	NC	28202
First Federal Savings Bank of Lincolnton	06/2026	320 East Main Street	Lincolnton	NC	28092
Piedmont Federal Savings Bank	06/2026	201 South Stratford Road	Winston-Salem	NC	27103
Dakota Community Bank & Trust, NA	06/2026	609 Main Street	Hebron	ND	58638

<b>Bank Name</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Zip</b>
Home Federal Savings and Loan Association	06/2026	P.O. Box 1009	Grand Island	NE	68802
The First National Bank of Johnson	08/2026	P.O. Box 215	Johnson	NE	68378
Lincoln Federal Savings Bank of Nebraska	07/2026	8400 Maddox Drive	Lincoln	NE	68520
Premier Bank NA	07/2026	16802 Burke Street	Omaha	NE	68118
First Hope Bank, NBA	08/2026	Union and High Streets	Hope	NJ	07844
Pioneer Bank	06/2026	P.O. Box 130	Roswell	NM	88202
Maspeth Federal Savings & Loan Association	06/2026	5618 69th Street	Maspeth	NY	11378
The Bank of East Asia, Limited	06/2026	540 Madison Avenue	New York	NY	10022
The Upstate National Bank	06/2026	150 State Street	Rochester	NY	14614
Savannah Bank NA	04/2026	P.O. Box 278	Savannah	NY	13146
Generations Bank	07/2026	19 Cayuga Street	Seneca Falls	NY	13148
Northfield Bank	06/2026	4142 Hylan Boulevard	Staten Island	NY	10308
Geddes Federal Savings and Loan Association	08/2026	2208 West Genesee Street	Syracuse	NY	13219
Champlain National Bank	04/2026	3900 Nys Route 22	Willsboro	NY	12996
KeyBank NA	07/2026	127 Public Square	Cleveland	OH	44114
The First National Bank of Dennison	09/2026	P.O. Box 31	Dennison	OH	44621
Greenville National Bank	06/2026	P.O. Box 190	Greenville	OH	45331
Fairfield Federal Savings & Loan Association	06/2026	P.O. Box 728	Lancaster	OH	43130
The Park National Bank	05/2026	50 North Third Street	Newark	OH	43055
Liberty Savings Bank, FSB	09/2026	2251 Rombach Avenue	Wilmington	OH	45177
The City National Bank and Trust Company	06/2026	P.O. Box 2009	Lawton	OK	73502
The First National Bank in Marlow	06/2026	P.O. Box 33	Marlow	OK	73055
BOKF, NA	07/2026	P.O. Box 2300	Tulsa	OK	74192
First United National Bank	04/2026	P.O. Box 7	Fryburg	PA	16326
Hatboro Federal Savings	08/2026	221 South York Road	Hatboro	PA	19040

<b>Bank Name</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Zip</b>
NexTier Bank, NA	06/2026	P.O. Box 958	Kittanning	PA	16201
BNY Mellon, NA	09/2026	1915 One Mellon Bank Center	Pittsburgh	PA	15258
Shoreham Bank	06/2026	One Shoreham Way	Warwick	RI	02886
First Piedmont Federal Savings & Loan Association	06/2026	P.O. Box 1900	Gaffney	SC	29342
Coastal Carolina National Bank	06/2026	1012 38th Avenue North, Suite 100	Myrtle Beach	SC	29577
First National Bank of Burleson	04/2026	P.O. Box 699	Burleson	TX	76097
The City National Bank of Colorado City	07/2026	Box 1031	Colorado City	TX	79512
City National Bank	08/2026	P.O. Box 1798	Corsicana	TX	75151
American Bank, NA	04/2026	P.O. Box 540936	Dallas	TX	75354
Dallas Capital Bank, NA	04/2026	P.O. Box 814810	Dallas	TX	75381
Inwood National Bank	09/2026	P.O. Box 7206	Dallas	TX	75209
First Texas National Bank	07/2026	P.O. Box 550	Floydada	TX	79235
First National Bank of Fort Stockton	07/2026	P.O. Box 1329	Fort Stockton	TX	79735
The First National Bank of Granbury	06/2026	P.O. Box 400	Granbury	TX	76048
Henderson Federal Savings Bank	07/2026	P.O. Box 1029	Henderson	TX	75653
First National Bank of Hereford	07/2026	P.O. Box 1033	Hereford	TX	79045
First National Bank of Huntsville	09/2026	P.O. Box 659	Huntsville	TX	77342
Austin Bank, Texas NA	06/2026	P.O. Box 951	Jacksonville	TX	75766
First National Bank Texas	08/2026	901 East Central Texas Expressway	Killeen	TX	76541
The First National Bank of Livingston	05/2026	P.O. Box 671	Livingston	TX	77351
Lone Star National Bank	08/2026	P.O. Box 1127	Pharr	TX	78577
The First National Bank of Sterling City	07/2026	P.O. Box 25	Sterling City	TX	76951
The American National Bank of Texas	06/2026	P.O. Box 40	Terrell	TX	75160
Commercial National Bank of Texarkana	07/2026	P.O. Box 1998	Texarkana	TX	75504
Woodforest National Bank	06/2026	P.O. Box 7889	The Woodlands	TX	77387

<b>Bank Name</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Zip</b>
The Waggoner National Bank of Vernon	07/2026	P.O. Box 2271	Vernon	TX	76385
LendingClub Bank, NA	04/2026	2701 North Thanksgiving Way	Lehi	UT	84043
First National Bank	08/2026	P.O. Box 29	Altavista	VA	24517
Blue Ridge Bank, NA	04/2026	17 West Main Street	Luray	VA	22835
Citizens Community Federal NA	04/2026	2174 Eastridge Center	Eau Claire	WI	54701
Town Bank, NA	05/2026	850 West North Shore Drive	Hartland	WI	53029
Park Bank, NA	08/2026	1200 South Main Street, P.O. Box 100	Holmen	WI	54636
Prevail Bank	05/2026	P.O. Box 239	Medford	WI	54451
The Peshtigo National Bank	09/2026	250 French Street	Peshtigo	WI	54157
First National Bank of River Falls	04/2026	P.O. Box 166	River Falls	WI	54022
First Federal Bank & Trust	07/2026	671 Illinois Street, P. O. Box 6007	Sheridan	WY	82801